
 

10x10 Fabric Booth Rental Display

Qty Qty

Side panel colors are either white or black Side panel colors are either white or black
Backwall graphic size 3042mm x 2432mm Backwall graphic size 3042mm x 2432mm
Counter graphic size 1070mm x 1020mm Counter graphic size 1070mm x 1020mm

Header graphic size 2440mm x 380mm

10x20 Fabric Booth Rental Display
Qty

Side panel colors are white or black
Backwall graphic size 6012mm x 2432mm
Counter graphic size 1070mm x 1020mm
Header graphic size 2440mm x 380mm

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. Total Fabex Rental:
Tax*:

 Amount Due:

Company Name:

Contact Name  Contact Email Address

 

Code
66561

Discount

Item Discount Regular

$
8.250% $

FX22 10' x 20' 
FX2M2 10' x 20' w/Monitor
FX2H2 10' x 20'

All orders cancelled by the exhibitor within 30 days of first day of exhibitor move in day may be subject to 
cancellation fees up to 100% of the total order, based upon the status of move-in, work performed and/or Shepard 
set-up costs or expenses.   * All tax rates are subject to change. 

$3,972.00
$5,826.00

FX2M2H 20' w/Monitor

**Please Note** Carpet is not included, to order please refer to the Carpet Order form.
All Exhibit Booth Rentals include installation/dismantling and graphic panels as shown for print-ready graphics. If graphics submitted are not print-ready, additional fees 

may apply. Monitor and lighting options available. Please contact the Exhibit Solutions Department with any customizations at 404-720-8652.  

66559
66560
66567
66563

$4,430.35
$6,284.35

$5,163.60

$5,759.45
$8,169.65

FX2M1H 10' w/Monitor $4,658.00 $6,055.40

Code Item

$7,573.80

Regular

Card  Holder Signature

Booth #

$4,145.50 $5,389.15

Order with full payment and graphic files  must be received by Order Deadline Date 
above.  Orders received after this date may not be available.

$

Code
66557
66558

FX21 10' x 10' $2,291.50
Item Discount Regular

FX2H1 10' x 10' $2,804.00 $3,645.20$2,978.95
FX2M1 10'  w/Monitor 66562
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 Event Code: L103041118
NFMT Connect With 

Us!
email lasvegas@shepardes.com

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV phone (702) 507-5278
fax (702) 948-0341November 6 -7, 2018

Friday, October 5, 2018Order Deadline
5845 Wynn Road, 
Suites A,B,C,D, Las 
Vegas, NV 89118

mail

Please Sign




