



NFMT

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV

Order Deadline

November 6 -7, 2018

Friday, October 5, 2018

Order with full payment and graphic files must be received by Order Deadline Date above. Orders received after this date may not be available.

10x10 Fabric Booth Rental Display





Code	Qty	Item	Discount	Regular
66557		FX21 10' x 10'	\$2,291.50	\$2,978.95
66558		FX2M1 10' w/Monitor	\$4,145.50	\$5,389.15

Side panel colors are either white or black

Backwall graphic size 3042mm x 2432mm 1070mm x 1020mm Counter graphic size

Event Code: L103041118

Connect With email

lasvegas@shepardes.com

Us!

phone fax mail

(702) 507-5278 (702) 948-0341

5845 Wynn Road, Suites A,B,C,D, Las

Vegas, NV 89118





Code	Qty	Item	Discount	Regular
66561		FX2H1 10' x 10'	\$2,804.00	\$3,645.20
66562		FX2M1H 10' w/Monitor	\$4,658.00	\$6,055.40

Side panel colors are either white or black

Backwall graphic size 3042mm x 2432mm 1070mm x 1020mm Counter graphic size Header graphic size 2440mm x 380mm

10x20 Fabric Booth Rental Display







Code	Qty	Item	Discount	Regular
66559		FX22 10' x 20'	\$3,972.00	\$5,163.60
66560		FX2M2 10' x 20' w/Monitor	\$5,826.00	\$7,573.80
66567		FX2H2 10' x 20'	\$4,430.35	\$5,759.45
66563		FX2M2H 20' w/Monitor	\$6,284.35	\$8,169.65

Side panel colors are white or black

Backwall graphic size 6012mm x 2432mm Counter graphic size 1070mm x 1020mm Header graphic size 2440mm x 380mm

Please Note Carpet is not included, to order please refer to the Carpet Order form.

All Exhibit Booth Rentals include installation/dismantling and graphic panels as shown for print-ready graphics. If graphics submitted are not print-ready, additional fees may apply. Monitor and lighting options available. Please contact the Exhibit Solutions Department with any customizations at 404-720-8652.

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. All orders cancelled by the exhibitor within 30 days of first day of exhibitor move in day may be subject to cancellation fees up to 100% of the total order, based upon the status of move-in, work performed and/or Shepard set-up costs or expenses. * All tax rates are subject to change.

Total Fabex Rental: \$ \$ 8.250% Tax*: Amount Due: \$

Company Name: Booth #

Contact Name Contact Email Address



